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CLOSED PROJECTS 2012

Lighthouse 444 Merrick Lyn $20,940,636.69

N & D Restaurants

225 Merrick Road LL.C
Zeus Cottage

North Shore Linen

PDC Corporation
Zwanger Pesiri Lynbrook
Village Lofts, LLC
Summit Hotel OP LP
Dover Gourmet

333 Pearsall LLC

$7.861,046.00
$2,200,589.00
$28,500,000.00
$5,044,000.00
$13,059,850.00
$16,212,500.00
$7.855,747.00
$31,000,000.00
$3,475,000.00

$2,300,000.00

office building
restaurant

p/t facility
rental apts
comm. Cleaners
Headquarters
Radiology
rental apts.
hotel

food ser. Co.

c-company




