## **CLOSED PROJECTS 2012**

April 2012	Lighthouse 444 Merrick Lyn	\$20,940,636.69	office building
April 2012	N & D Restaurants	\$7,861,046.00	restaurant
June 2012	225 Merrick Road LLC	\$2,200,589.00	p/t facility
July 2012	Zeus Cottage	\$28,500,000.00	rental apts
August 2012	North Shore Linen	\$5,044,000.00	comm. Cleaners
September 2012	PDC Corporation	\$13,059,850.00	Headquarters
November 2012	Zwanger Pesiri Lynbrook	\$16,212,500.00	Radiology
November 2012	Village Lofts, LLC	\$7,855,747.00	rental apts.
December	Summit Hotel OP LP	\$31,000,000.00	hotel
December	Dover Gourmet	\$3,475,000.00	food ser. Co.
December	333 Pearsall LLC	\$2,300,000.00	e-company